230
Type 610 / 611
Type 612
Type 610 Plastic
Type 612 Steel galvanized
Type 611 Plastic
231
Type 610 / 611 / 612

•	 Packing machines
•	 Guide for driving belts
Order Example
610-A6
Type
shaft hole diameter
232
Plastic, one piece
Plastic, two pieces
Type 620
Type 625
D 40 48 60 80
A 8 8 8 8
B 26 37 47 60
C 29 39 48 64
D 50 60 80
A 8 8 8
B 19,5 25 30
C 39 51 60
233
Type 620 / 625